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BANRURAL 
t i mmigo <|ij« n » mvaáa a crecer 

NOMBRE CUENTA: GOBERNACION DEPARTAMENTAL DE CHI 

No. CUENTA: 3740007243 

PERIODO: DEL 01/04/2017 AL 30/04/2017 

F e c h a O f i c i n a D e s c r i p c i ó n O p e r a c i ó n D o c t o . C r é d i t o s D é b i t o s S a l d o D i s p o n i b l e 

04/04/2017 948 N/CRED!TO POR NOMNA Y PLWILLA 1528457 17,402.00 0.00 34,603.00 

17/04/2017 2064 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPD 1M 0.00 799.00 33,804.00 

17/04/2017 2064 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPIO i * : 1151 0.00 3,147.00 30,657.00 

17/04/2017 2064 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPIO IM '•''^^ 0.00 812.00 29,845.00 

17/04/2017 2064 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPIO . 1 * 1152 0.00 1,284.00 28,561.00 

18/04/2017 18 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPD J j l 1156 0.00 3,800.00 24,761.00 

18/04/2017 18 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPD J j i 1155 0.00 6,650.00 18,111.00 

19/04/2017 996 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPIO 1 * 1 1 3 8 0.00 70.00 18,041.00 

20/04/2017 900 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPIO L'M 11"*^ 0.00 2,276.00 15,765.00 

27/04/2017 582 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPD ¡M 1158 0.00 1,335.00 14,430.00 

27/04/2017 582 OPERACION CHEQUE PROPD .¡M 1157 0.00 1,180.00 13,250.00 

S A L D O C O N T A B L E 1 3 , 2 5 0 . 0 0 

S A L D O C H E Q U E S L O C A L E S 0 . 0 0 

S A L D O C H E Q U E S E X T E R I O R 0 . 0 0 

M O N T O B L O Q U E A D O 0 . 0 0 

S A L D O P A R A G I R A R 1 3 , 2 5 0 . 0 0 

D I S P O N I B L E F I N A N C I A M I E N T O 0 . 0 0 


